You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
RFQ APT85GR120JD60 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
APT85GR120JD60 Details PDF
APT85GR120JD60
Manufacturer Part Number: APT85GR120JD60
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: IGBT MODULE 1200V 116A ISOTOP
Datasheets: APT85GR120JD60.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 6 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number APT85GR120JD60
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description IGBT MODULE 1200V 116A ISOTOP
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status 6 pcs Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 543W
Configuration Single
Package / Case SOT-227-4, miniBLOC
Supplier Device Package SOT-227
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 116A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 1200V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 1.1mA
IGBT Type NPT
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 3.2V @ 15V, 85A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 8.4nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor No
APT89G60L
APT
APT89G60L APT
APT84F50L
Microsemi
MOSFET N-CH 500V 84A TO-264
APT88N30W
APT
APT88N30W APT
APT85GR120J
Microsemi
IGBT MODULE 1200V 116A
ISOTOP
APT8DQ60BCTG
APT
APT8DQ60BCTG APT
APT85GR120L
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 170A 962W TO264
APT85GR120B2
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 170A 962W TO247
APT84M50L
Microsemi
MOSFET N-CH 500V 84A TO-264
12063A820KAT2A 12067A100JAT2A ADA4004-4ARZ AT32UC3A3256S-CTUR BGR25-1600.1
CLC1606IST5X CM2830AGUIM89TR CP0402A0836DNTR DG4053EEQ-T1-GE3 FAN3100CMPX
FDP20N50 GRM0225C1E5R1DDAEL GRM1885C1H7R5BZ01J HC-E0815V4B12 HMC349ALP4CETR
IKB20N60H3 IRFU024NPBF. ISPLSI2032A-110LJN44 LC4128ZC LD025A4R7BAB2A
M1242NC360 MAX16910CASA8/V+T MMBT9018HLT1 NE696M01-T1-A NJM2646RB1
P4SMAJ7.5CA PM5CTM060-11 PRG18BB221MB1RB PS9711-F4 QMK212B7153KGHT
RJU60C2SDPD RLZTE-1136B S-13A1D18-E800 SC423137FNR2 SI1033X-T1
SI3443DVTRPBF SK150DAL100D SN74HCT02DR SPN01N60C3 SSiP32175
STPS160H100TV STR-W6852 SUM60N10-17-GE3 TK1118CSCL-G TLC5941PWP
TLC7226CDWRG4 TLV2362IP TPS73233DCQT UDN2987A6T VI-26L-CU